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1. Rangliste Glücksstich  
 

Rang    Schütze        Resultat 5te Passe        6te Passe   7te Passe 

 1 Riechsteiner Mischa 96 20 16 15 

 2 Burri Markus 92 18 16 16 

 3 Burri Martina 91 17 11 9 

 4 Käsmacher Rita 87 17 0 0 

 5 Riechsteiner Bernhard 85 19 17 15 

 6 Burri Brigitte 84 19 19 19 

 7 Schneider Achim 84 16 0 0  

 8 Hirt Walter 81 7 0 0 

 9 Burri Simon 80 15 13 13 

 10 Früh Hedy 79 15 0 0  

 11 Früh Jean 79 15 0 0  

 12 Eyer Alessio 79 0 0 0  

 13 Hirt Geza 78 8 0 0 

 14 Affolter Ernst 77 12 0 0 

 15 Küffer Michael 75 15 0 0 

 16 Gyger Michel 74 0 0 0 

 17 Herren Paul 73 14 13 12 

 18 Küffer Daniela 70 12 0 0 

 19 Ghisoni Nico 69 0 0 0 

 20 Gygax Patrick 69 0 0 0  

 21 Lanz Hans 67 13 13 13  

 22 Kunz Ruedi 67 13 0 0 

 23 Ghisoni Jarno 66 0 0 0 

 24 Hänni Kurt 63 0 0 0 
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 25 Küttel Selina 62 0 0 0 

 26 Küffer Brigitte 61 8 0 0 

 27 Schweizer Noe 54 0 0 0 

 28 Schweizer Joel 52 0 0 0 

 29 Trösch Joel 51 0 0 0 

 30 Gyger Emely 48 0 0 0 

 31 Gyger Daniela 43 0 0 0 

 

  



Sportschützen Pieterlen   18.-19.05.2019 

3 
 

2. Schützenkönig Junioren  
 

     Rang    Schütze   Qualifikation Final  Resultat 

 1 Kaufmann Tim 145 97 242 

 2 Kaufmann Tina 148 93 241 

 3 Heuberger Leonie 143 96 239 

 4 Werthmüller Noah 147 92 239 

 5 Moor Julia 140 96 236 

 6 Aeschbach Emmanuel 138 92 230 

 7 Stampfli Melanie 134 83 217 

 8 Beck Dominik 128 86 214 
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3. Schützenkönig Volksschützen  
 

    Rang      Schütze   Qualifikation Final  Resultat 

 1 Hodel Richard 138 93 231 

 2 Käsmacher Rita 138 92 230 

 3  Geissler Ramesh 137 92 229 

 4 Löffel Pia 138 91 229 

 5 Walther Pascal 143 85 228 

 6 Hirt Geza 133 93 226 
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4. Schützenkönig Schützen  
 

      Rang       Schütze   Qualifikation Final  Resultat 

 1 Gygax Patrick 146 95 241 

 2 Affolter Ernst 145 93 238 

 3 Kaufmann Sabina 141 91 232 

 4 Kaufmann Christoph 138 91 229 

 5 Lanz Hans 137 89 226 
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5. Gruppenwettkampf Volksschützen  

 1 Wäldli Junioren 1 282 

 Gyger Gina 97 
 Heuberger Leonie 94 
 Moor Julia 91 

 2 Wäldli Junioren 2 278 

 Kaufmann Tim 95 
 Kaufmann Tina 98 
 Stampfli Melanie 85 

 3 Wäldli Junioren 3 272 

 Aeschbach Emmanuel 90 
 Gyger Emely 84 
 Werthmüller Noah 98 

 4 Glücksritter 270 

 Ghisoni Deborah 90 
 Ghisoni Jarno 92 
 Hirt Geza 88 

 5 Die Becks 269 

 Beck Dominik 83 
 Beck Hansjörg 96 
 Beck Theres 90 

 6 Burribande 260 

 Burri Markus 94 
 Burri Martina 76 
 Burri Simon 90 

 7 Bergsteiger 260 

 Küffer Daniela 88 
 Küffer Michael 92 
 Schneider Achim 80 

 8 Ghisonißs 251 

 Ghisoni Marco 86 
 Ghisoni Nico 88 
 Küttel Selina 77 

 9 Gin 250 

 Früh Hedy 80 
 Früh Jean 74 
 Küffer Brigitte 96 
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 10 Nanuck 236 

 Schweizer Ernest 89 
 Schweizer Joel 78 
 Schweizer Noe 69 

 

 

 

  




